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Anlage
Sommestr. 101, 71384 Weinstadt
m 0174 1921923

Sportwart/in
Janle, Frank
T 0170 7812370 fjanle@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Dorr, Philipp
T 015773675762 philippdoerr7@gmail.com
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Junioren U151
MF: Lukas Schulz

m 015156328503; sandragabrieleschulz@gmx.de

Junioren U15 2
MF: Philip Zimmermann

m 01637277307; hannes.scheller@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schulz, Lukas
Klaiber, Philip
Schattmann, Cassian
Léblein, Sebastian
Wohlfahrt, Till
Barabas, Mark
Barabas, David
Barwig, Lasse

Buyle, Franz

Kasser, Julian
Grams, Sebastian
Rupp, Julius
Zimmermann, Philip
Graba, Emil

Maxa, Mateo

Rost, Tim

Yousefi, Daniel

Kolz, Mati

Krauer, Tom
Garcia-Lindner, Manuel
Abu Hany, Assem
Herrling, Mats
Fromm-Geisler, David
24 Kolz, Mika
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
11087283
10902296
11097442
11087108
10900551
11087277
11158306
11087360
11097440
11302111
11308369
11311394
11158321
10920192
11160758
11160778
11000102
11303616
11311395
11311393
11214422
11216089
11089765
11097077

LK DR Info
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
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